Datasheet

piICOBOT® Tool Changer Complete

Item number: 02.42.590

Technical data
Description

Material

Load, max.

Weight, min.
Diameter

Length (Height total)

Tightening torque, max.

Dimensional drawings

2)piab

Unit

0oz
0z

in
Ib ft

Value

Al, Nitrile (NBR), SS
0.56

12.80

2.76

1.31

1.032

Suitable for both piCOBOT® and piCOBOT® L.
Change the tool — keep the pump unit - less
investment.

Designed specifically for vacuum with a large
orifice enabling high vacuum flow

Equipped with a lever to lock or unlock the adapter
plate of an end-effector, either manually or
automatically, when combined with a piCOBOT®
docking station (purchased separately).
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