

Datasheet

piCOBOT® Tool Changer Complete

Item number: 02.42.590



- Suitable for both piCOBOT® and piCOBOT® L.
- Change the tool – keep the pump unit – less investment.
- Designed specifically for vacuum with a large orifice enabling high vacuum flow
- Equipped with a lever to lock or unlock the adapter plate of an end-effector, either manually or automatically, when combined with a piCOBOT® docking station (purchased separately).

Technical data

Description	Unit	Value
Material	-	Al, Nitrile (NBR), SS
Load, max.	oz	0.56
Weight, min.	oz	12.80
Diameter	in	2.76
Length (Height total)	in	1.31
Tightening torque, max.	lb ft	1.032

Dimensional drawings

Dimensional drawings

